MEMORANDUM

To:  Lt. Governor Cherry, Senators and Staff
From: Senate Mgjority Floor Leader Alan Cropsey

Re:  REVISED -2008/2009 Session Schedule through July 2009
Revisionsfrom 12/19/08 arein bold.

Date: December 19, 2008

Tuesday, November 4 NO SESSION

Wednesday, November 5 Session —Noon

Thursday, November 6 Session —10:00 am

Tuesday, November 11 NO SESSION — VETERAN'S DAY
Wednesday, November 12 Session —10:00 am

Thursday, November 13 Session —10:00 am

Tuesday, November 18 NO SESSION — Fall Recess
Wednesday, November 19 NO SESSION — Fall Recess
Thursday, November 20 NO SESSION — Fall Recess
Tuesday, November 25 NO SESSION — Fall Recess
Wednesday, November 26 NO SESSION — Fall Recess
Thursday, November 27 NO SESSION — Fall Recess
Tuesday, December 2 Session —10:00 am

Wednesday, December 3 Session —10:00 am

Thursday, December 4 Session —10:00 am

Wednesday, December 10 Session —10:00 am

Thursday, December 18 Session —10:00 am

Friday, December 19 Session —12:05 am

Tuesday, December 30 SineDie—11:30 am

Wednesday, January 14 Session —Noon

Tuesday, January 20 TENTATIVE SESSION — 10:00 am
Wednesday, January 21 TENTATIVE SESSION - 10:00 am

Thursday, January 22 TENTATIVE SESSION —10:00 am



Tuesday, January 27
Wednesday, January 28
Thursday, January 29

Tuesday, February 3
Wednesday, February 4
Thursday, February 5

Tuesday, February 10

Wednesday, February 11

Thursday, February 12

Tuesday, February 17

Wednesday, February 18

Thursday, February 19

Tuesday, February 24

Wednesday, February 25

Thursday, February 26

Tuesday, March 3
Wednesday, March 4
Thursday, March 5

Tuesday, March 10
Wednesday, March 11
Thursday, March 12

Tuesday, March 17
Wednesday, March 18
Thursday, March 19

Tuesday, March 24
Wednesday, March 25
Thursday, March 26

Tuesday, March 31
Wednesday, April 1
Thursday, April 2

Tuesday, April 7
Wednesday, April 8
Thursday, April 9

Tuesday, April 14
Wednesday, April 15

Session —10:00 am
Session — 10:00 am
Session —10:00 am

Session —10:00 am
Session — 10:00 am
Session — 10:00 am

Session —10:00 am
Session — 10:00 am
Session —10:00 am

Session —10:00 am
Session — 10:00 am
Session —10:00 am

NO SESSION
NO SESSION
NO SESSION

Session —10:00 am
Session — 10:00 am
Session —10:00 am

Session —10:00 am
Session — 10:00 am
Session —10:00 am

Session —10:00 am
Session — 10:00 am
Session —10:00 am

Session —10:00 am
Session — 10:00 am
Session — 10:00 am

Session —10:00 am
Session — 10:00 am
Session —10:00 am

NO SESSION — Spring Break
NO SESSION — Spring Break
NO SESSION — Spring Break

NO SESSION — Spring Break
NO SESSION — Spring Break



Thursday, April 16

Tuesday, April 21
Wednesday, April 22
Thursday, April 23

Tuesday, April 28
Wednesday, April 29
Thursday, April 30

Tuesday, May 5
Wednesday, May 6
Thursday, May 7

Tuesday, May 12
Wednesday, May 13
Thursday, May 14

Tuesday, May 19
Wednesday, May 20
Thursday, May 22

Tuesday, May 26
Wednesday, May 27
Thursday, May 28

Tuesday, June 2
Wednesday, June 3
Thursday, June 4

Tuesday, June 9
Wednesday, June 10
Thursday, June 11

Tuesday, June 16
Wednesday, June 17
Thursday, June 18

Tuesday, June 23
Wednesday, June 24
Thursday, June 25

NO SESSION — Spring Break

Session —10:00 am
Session — 10:00 am
Session —10:00 am

Session —10:00 am
Session — 10:00 am
Session —10:00 am

Session —10:00 am
Session — 10:00 am
Session — 10:00 am

Session —10:00 am
Session — 10:00 am
Session —10:00 am

Session —10:00 am
Session — 10:00 am
Session —10:00 am

Session —10:00 am
Session — 10:00 am
Session —10:00 am

Session —10:00 am
Session — 10:00 am
Session —10:00 am

Session —10:00 am
Session — 10:00 am
Session —10:00 am

Session —10:00 am
Session — 10:00 am
Session —10:00 am

Session —10:00 am
Session — 10:00 am
Session —10:00 am

Tuesday, June 30 NO SESSION — Summer Recess
Wednesday, July 1 NO SESSION — Summer Recess
Thursday, July 2 NO SESSION — Summer Recess



Tuesday, July 7
Wednesday, July 8
Thursday, July 9

Tuesday, July 14
Wednesday, July 15
Thursday, July 16

Tuesday, July 21
Wednesday, July 22
Thursday, July 23

NO SESSION — Summer Recess
NO SESSION — Summer Recess
NO SESSION — Summer Recess

TENTATIVE SESSION —10:00 am
TENTATIVE SESSION —10:00 am
TENTATIVE SESSION —10:00 am

TENTATIVE SESSION —10:00 am
TENTATIVE SESSION —10:00 am
TENTATIVE SESSION —10:00 am



